SEED POINTS AFTER 4 CHAMPIONSHIP RACES

HQ Field Army
Qualifying Ski Championships
Ex Spartan Hike 2024

0 £ g

o 0 < = o

% O n g S

e 2 2 8 O

Position Rank Name Team Points

1 Spr JESSOP Matthew RE Indiv 0.00 0.00 26.90 8.97
2 LCpl RIDDELL John 6 Regt RLC 15.47 11.92 0.00 9.13
3 Cfn WHITE Ben REME Indiv 49.29 4351 39.98 0.00 27.83
4 Lt COMBE Alex 1 RGR 31.87 46.99 26.90 39.59 32.79
5 LCpl  POLL Alastair 3 Para 14.40 52.89 32.14 33.14
6 Sgt BENNETT Chris 4 Bn REME 49.13 41.11 68.98 12.00 34.08
7 Cpl RUSSELL Jamie 6 Regt RLC 4151 12.32 50.07 34.64
8 Sjt LEWIS Ollie Infantry Orphans 44.93 34.14 36.00 38.36
9 LCpl  ALLEN Kieran 16 Sig Regt 87.92 22.80 31.45 47.39
10 LCpl MORRIS Nathan 1 MERCIAN 85.75 85.08 54.65 22.07 53.93
11 Lt BAKER Thomas 10 Sig Regt 92.90 79.27 70.82 41.24 63.78
12 Capt COLWELL Chris Infantry Orphans 64.14 68.59 74.42 90.76 69.05
13 Capt  HUNT Lucas AAC ATTACK 69.81 89.88  103.76 60.56 73.41
14 Lt HEATON Ben RTR 98.96 61.31  133.60 60.00 73.43
15 LCpl PRYKE Felix 1 Regt RLC 97.41  100.33 97.47 34.76 76.55
16 Pte FLANNERY Nial 1 Regt RLC 95.46 118.28 37.38 83.71
17 Cpl MCLEAN Andrew SCOTS DG 11350 108.30  61.35 94.38
18 LCpl HOWSE Samuel REME Indiv 112.33  165.43 73.08 101.52 95.65
19 Lt HARBORNE Edwar(3 Para 146.23 15490 108.54  43.31 99.36
20 Lt RICHARDS Joseph 36 Eng Regt 191.01 99.78  122.03 84.69 102.17
21 LCpl HAMILTON Kyle 6 Regt RLC 127.42  111.01  109.46 88.56 103.01
22 Tpr COTTRILL James HAC 147.32  142.28 90.43 81.25 104.65
23 Bdr HILL Tim 26 Regt RA 132.62  102.11 84.48  148.01 106.40
24 Cpl CORTHORN Christi Fd Army Und Gp  105.49  112.40 107.43 108.44
25 Spr KNOX Elizabeth RE Wks Gps 127.57 101.95 108.45  160.97 112.66
26 Capt SMITH Rhuben 7 Regt AAC 153.38 89.88  197.29 98.21 113.82
27 LCpl PERCIVAL May RLC Ladies 121.07 98.56  130.63 116.75
28 LCpl  MCHALE Daniel Fd Army Und Gp  163.72 11511 77.52 118.78
29 Lt JONES William 1WG 148.02 13021 251.35  100.28 126.17
30 Sgt JOBLING Nathan  RE Indiv 151.67 131.83  110.97 131.49
31 LCpl GRUNDON Callum RTR 158.28  167.44  177.09 88.97 138.23
32 Lt WARD-LILLEY Alex 13 Sig Regt 194.89 174.18 14525 99.18 139.53
33 Lt MORGAN William ISR Gp 125.08 133.85 21271 167.32 142.08
34 Cpl SMITH Jack RTR 188.05 152.04  230.65 93.80 144.63
35 Lt HAYWARD Andrew 1 PWRR 160.40  148.26  140.70 149.79
36 Capt  WILSON Emily AAC ATTACK 181.83 174.33  143.74 136.28 151.45
37 Capt RENWICK Jamie 7 Regt AAC 179.11  161.17  177.43  121.52 153.38
38 2Lt HUMPHRIES Marcu 1 Regt RLC 157.35  171.93 168.84 166.04
39 Lt BIRD Imogen 35 Eng Regt 206.63 199.10 150.27  151.87 167.08
40 Sqt WEAVER Robert 5Bn REME 187.90 191.36 188.83  126.21 167.65
41 LCpl CORBEL Jessica FdArmyUnd Gp  184.09 176.11 152.37 222.50 170.86
42 Cpl HAYNES-MASON K REME Indiv 208.50  179.13 127.59 171.74

Page 1




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Lt
Cpl
Capt
Cpl
Gdsm
Lt
Pte
Tpr
Spr
WO2
Cpl
LCpl
Lt
2Lt
Sgt
Lt
Pte
Lt
Pte
LCpl
Tpr
Gdsm
Lt
Cpl
Lt
Sgt
Capt
Cfn
Sig
Cfn
Capt
Cpl
Lt
LCpl
Bdr
Capt
SSqt
AirTpr
Capt
Lt
Cpl
LCpl
AirTpr
Tpr
Rfn
Capt
Pte
LCpl
LCpl
Sqt
LCpl
AirTpr
LCpl
Sqt
Gnr
Gnr

TRUMPER Charles SCOTS DG
AINSWORTH Sam 7 Regt AAC
MOORE Jay AAC ATTACK
LOUKARAS George ISR Gp
HINDS Michael 1WG
GADDIE Louis 26 Regt RA
HENDERSON Kiera 3 Para
MAYFEILD Dexter 7 Regt AAC
HAMBLETT Drew RE Indiv
WILKES James 14 Regt RA

212.46
177.17
211.22
181.83
190.39
266.10
258.80
207.80
201.58
197.54

OWEN Edwards Fd Army Und Gp  247.45

CROCKER Connor RTR
BAINES Frederick ISR Gp
CHAPLIN-ROGERS 5 Bn REME
MARGETTS Racha¢ HAC
SMITH Matthew 21 Sig Regt
HOWDLE Joshua 1 MERCIAN
BARTLAM Alexande 10 Sig Regt
JACKSON Isla
TYRIE Jack ISR Gp
FFRENCH James SCOTS DG
MORGAN Rhian 1WG

HOWE Charlie 8 Bn REME
CORBETT Taylor 1PWRR
STRINGER David 1 Lancs
PROTHERO Bradle'1 WG
BAILEY Lauren HAC

ROLFE Sam REME Indiv
RIGBY Anthony 10 Sig Regt
JOHNSON Luke REME Indiv
BEAL George QRH
JOYNES Natasha RLC Ladies
SENDALL James 1 MERCIAN
BOYLE Dominic 4 Bn REME
COTTRELL Jennifer 1 RHA
BACON Nelson QRH
HENDERSON glen 13 Sig Regt
PLUMMER William AAC ATTACK
PETTERSON Frase 47 Regt RA
COOPER Matthew AAC FIND
KEATING James RE Wks Gps
ANDREEWITCH Cl: AAC FIND

JONES lan AAC FIND
AURAS Owen SCOTS DG
THAPA MAGAR Surl RGR
POWER Huw 3 R Welsh
CAIRNS Fraser 1 MED Regt

HAYES John QRH
WILLIAMS Liam 3 DSR
DEWSBURY Wayne 1 Regt RLC
ARTHUR Thomos 14 Sig Regt
DAVIES Ethan AAC FIND
MORGANS-HURLE' RE Wks Gps
BATES Anne 13 Sig Regt
KUMAR Nichollas 47 Regt RA
BRISON George 1 RHA

239.91
220.86
225.60
224.36
235.16
283.29
267.81

Infantry Orphans ~ 249.00

250.63
262.14
247.14
348.04
331.56
269.53
276.91
332.34
287.48
196.76
293.16
300.93

279.55
291.21
305.21
315.16
331.56

339.18
356.44
372.30
376.18
395.23
452.99
392.28
354.96
403.32
412.49

337.24
402.46
330.24
415.75
405.49
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188.73
170.00
189.43
192.52

224.50

202.74
209.79
178.75
222.33
232.62
218.54
199.34
214.28
232.01

263.36
261.65

252.75
300.28

291.54
250.66
202.90
300.59
270.94
220.01
299.35
300.67
239.28

266.84
257.32
278.07
314.14
274.12
334.42

380.25
407.27

376.84
351.38
341.31
383.27
371.89
349.52
297.96
368.48
378.47

373.28
349.13
363.14

203.16
198.80
225.37
173.41
196.12
172.57
227.63
172.57
195.53
226.04
286.97
355.95
172.65

215.65
185.64
251.02
253.87
197.04
280.10
218.25
259.73
216.99
270.63

223.02
297.53

271.38
271.38
377.05

279.93
271.13
275.49

294.43
268.95
397.35
392.41
314.21
353.43
406.91
444.03
328.37
417.55
353.60
419.98

417.55
358.80
511.34
457.86

133.52
180.70
144.15

167.18
157.25

89.52
230.91
188.98
213.67
127.87
128.70
268.57
191.46
191.73
250.63
121.11
162.22
238.63
198.77
368.71
258.91
202.22
224.15
267.33
310.69
272.02
247.05
393.13
228.01
257.39
326.42
194.77
305.81
302.09

385.35
272.84
341.26
554.51
289.95
282.08
385.54
419.06
448.58
321.12

349.40
473.57

359.47
394.64
431.47
394.64
351.88

175.14
175.96
181.60
182.59
184.56
184.77
191.98
194.37
195.36
196.65
199.21
200.41
204.02
205.47
207.22
217.60
218.47
226.48
228.23
243.17
244.38
255.26
255.75
262.10
262.50
263.50
265.21
268.49
269.96
273.51
276.48
279.03
283.79
287.96
288.20
291.05
305.61
311.65
315.48
330.71
340.50
354.49
356.57
358.86
365.70
367.73
369.24
370.92
372.16
375.04
375.23
380.13
380.81
382.61
383.09
390.96



99 Lt PRICE Cameron 4 SCOTS 396.71 399.22  420.48  388.30 394.74
100 LCpl LIU-BROWN John 5 Bn REME 389.24  402.16 395.33 395.58
101 LCpl CHAMPNEYS Hugh 1 PWRR 427.80 509.37 401.46  363.05 397.44
102 spr SAMAL Aadarsh 36 Eng Regt 437.52 49567 431.63  366.09 411.75
103 Capt HEWISH Matthew 1 MED Regt 508.34  465.79 439.33 471.16
104 LCpl  PHILLIPS Joe 1 MERCIAN 563.23 553.34  446.13  429.27 476.25
105 Spr LYONS Jacob RE Indiv 404.48 680.08  354.64 479.73
106 LBdr ROWE Erin 1 RHA 503.45 483.36 590.20  453.13 479.98
107 Cfn JOHN Kyle 4 Bn REME 640.66 351.67  459.47 483.93
108 Sig VICKERS Matthew 3 DSR 482.30  489.01 538.79 503.37
109 LBdr  SMITH Liam 47 Regt RA 516.82 532.60  495.33 514.91
110 LCpl AH-CHANG Eric RE Wks Gps 668.60 449.15  462.37 526.70
111 LCpl  WAUGH Anya 35 Eng Regt 622.70 41453 543.34 526.86
112 Spr GURUNG Shanam 36 Eng Regt 589.43 54591 536.65 529.82 537.46
113 Cpl LAKE George 13 Sig Regt 579.24 487.11  554.65 540.34
114 Pte SHAW Ella RLC Ladies 597.74 578.58  451.33 542.55
115 Sig GHISING Sujan 3DSR 605.91 62751  496.75  560.72 554.46
116 Kgn ELLAN Cameron 1 Lancs 555.45 513.86 610.65 559.99
117 Pte KELLY Peighton 1 MED Regt 490.23  650.03 55299  742.11 564.42
118 Fus MCMULLAN Ryan 3 R Welsh 584.68 559.85 572.85 572.46
119 Rfn TAMANG Arjun 1 RGR 616.48 576.10 580.82 567.34 574.75
120 Tpr FOSTER James QRH 423.76  463.78 858.59 582.04
121 Lt SHILLEY Harry 3 DSR 662.42 679.37 548.72 562.38 591.17
122 LCpl RANA Ravi 36 Eng Regt 544,60 588.44 653.14 595.39
123 Pte NEW Jack 6 Regt RLC 376.18 549.44  890.53 605.38
124 Sig RAI Suraj 16 Sig Regt 638.48 656.30 566.73 620.51
125 LCpl  WILLIAMS Joshua 35 Eng Regt 588.18  604.98 673.55 622.24
126 Kgn BLEASE Daniel 1 Lancs 483.23  452.40 943.00 626.21
127 LCpl TROW Thomas 26 Regt RA 557.16 1027.57  373.68 652.80
128 Sig VIJAY Kuldeep Sing 16 Sig Regt 804.07 844.18 555.62 734.62
129 Cpl NICHOLSON Steph¢8 Bn REME 565.88 1027.57  715.49 769.65
130 Rfn LIMBU Purna 1 RGR 77227 955.11 856.30 785.84 804.80
131 Cfn NORMAN Jasmine 4 Bn REME 944.00 1065.20 681.14  805.84 810.32
132 Spr ROBINSON Jake 35 Eng Regt 644.31  655.14 1188.76 829.40
133 LBdr BRADSHAW Callunr 47 Regt RA 523.11 542.26 1426.51 830.63
134 Cpl BUCKLEY Nathan 8 Bn REME 373.75 706.13 1426.51 835.46
135 LCpl FEENEY Shawn 4 SCOTS 831.72  737.12 1068.20 879.01
136 Hidr MCCALLUM Lewis 4 SCOTS 588.42 623.89 1426.51 879.61
137 Hldr STOCKS Oliver 4 SCOTS 944.00 557.01 1426.51 975.84
138 LBdr BRYON Ryan 26 Regt RA 525.03 1027.57 1426.51 993.03
139 LCpl DORSON Jessica 21 Sig Regt 829.72 1128.05 1188.76 1048.84
140 Pte JOHNSON Flavia RLC Ladies 1132.80 738.46 1426.51 1099.26
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